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353 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the student

353 responses

neve nikita bhalchandra
Pawar shubham sanjay
Dhangar Kavita Kailas

Patil Pooja Satish

Patil pratiksha Subhash
Payal Julal Mahajan
Salunke Rohini shamkant
Priyanka santosh chaudhari

Seema Gajanan koli
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Email

353 responses

poojapatil654@rediffmail.com

simakoli1452000@gmail.com

kavitadhangar19@gmail.com

nikitaneve@gmail.com

shubhamspawar2001@gmail.com

pspatil190197@gmail.com

akashpatil180@gmail.com

mahajanpayal345@gmail.com

salunkerohini1112@gmil.com
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Phone number

353 responses

9834051499

9579767616

9763093471

7507213810

8600976071

7768911053

9022985731

9595626976

9309172058

Academic Year

353 responses

® 2014-15
® 2015-16
@ 2016-17
® 2017-18
@ 2018-19
® 2019-20
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Programme

353 responses

@® B.Sc.

® B A

@ B.Com

® BBA

@ B.CA.

@ M.Sc. (Chemistry)

@ M.Sc. (Computer Science)
@ M.Sc. (Electronics)

113V

Class

353 responses

S.Y.B.A

SYBA

TYBA

S.Y.B.Sc.

MA |

S.y.b.a

Tybsc

FYBA

T.Y.B.A
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Subject

353 responses

Geography
Botany
Geography
Mathematics
English
Electronics
Commerce
Chemistry

Microbiology
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Name of the Course

299 responses

Bsc

Practical geography

BCA

English Novel

Plant Embryology

Principle of maicro Economic
bsc

Plant Metabolism

Pharmaceutical microbiology

1. The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the expected
Course Outcomes.

353 responses
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[
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2. Whether syllabus is career oriented ?

353 responses

Q1
[ ]
@3
[ !
®5

49%

39.4%

»

3. How do you rate the sequence of units in the syllabus ?

353 responses

(N
0>
®3
o
®5

4. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

(N
([ ]
®3
0
®>5
=—
44.8%
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5. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of load on the student ?

353 responses

Q1
[ ]
@3
[ !
®5

6. How do you rate the objectives stated and relevance to the course
content ?

353 responses

Q1
o>
®3
o
®5

7. The internal evaluation system as it exists regarding syllabus is:

353 responses

o1
([ W]
®3
o
®>5
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8. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library.

353 responses

Q1
o>
®3
o
®5

9. How do you rate competencies expected out of the course?

353 responses

(N
([ W]
®3
o
®>5

10. How do you rate the distribution of the Lecture hours among the
course contents?

353 responses

o
[
@3
Q4
®5
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11. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specialization streams?

353 responses

Q1
[ ]
@3
[ !
@5

12. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books
by their International recognition to the Courses?

353 responses

Q1
([ W
®3
o

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/viewanalytics 10/14



2/22/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

13. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering
the design of the courses

353 responses

Q1
[ W]
@3
[ !
®5

14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the
course?

353 responses

Q1
([ W
®3
o
®>5

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

353 responses

o
([ W]
®3
o
®>5
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16. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
Applications?

353 responses

Q1
[ ]

[ !
®5

17. The syllabus enabled me to improve my ability to formulate, analyze and
solve problems.

353 responses

Q1
[ ]

@4
@5

34.6%

»

18. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application.

353 responses

Q1
[ ]

@4
®5
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19. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area.

353 responses

Q1
[ ]

[ !
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20. Overall rating given by you for this curriculum.

353 responses

Q1
[ ]

[ !
@5
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Any other suggestions (If any)

147 responses

No

Teacher teaching is very good
Good

No

Best syllabus your mA
Excellent

Very good teaching

NO

GOOD
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TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

121 responses

Publish analytics

Name

121 responses

Rupesh sanjay chavhan

Mr.V.K.Patel

Asst.Prof.C.R.Deware

Miss.S.A.Mirza

Miss.V.M.Songire

S.A.Mirza

Dr. Bharatkumar M. Sapkal

Dr. SADAFULE HANUMANT GOPALRAO

Kunal N. Sonar
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Email

121 responses

rupeshschavhan@gmail.com

vasimpatelmicro@gmail.com

shabanammirza2550@gmail.com

vaishalimsongire@gmail.com

bhoomi.deware@gmail.com

revanandpatil21@gmail.com

mayur.patil349@rediffmail.com

sopankumbhar121@gmail.com

kunalg162@gmail.com
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Phone number

121 responses

7758861663
7410779079
9665672876
7588613635
9850166996
9595566651
9112643427
9730946047

9421353857

Designation

121 responses

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

»

@ Professor

@ Associate Professor

@ Assistant Professor

@ Assistant Professor (CHB)

&N
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Department

121 responses
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Chemistry Electronic History Political Science history
Subject

121 responses

Microbiology

Physics

Electronics

MARATHI

Physics

Botany

Psychology

Chemistry

Geography
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Class

93 responses

T.Y.B.Sc.

T.y.bsc

F.Y.B.Sc.

FY BCA

TYBA

T.Y.B.Sc

FYBA

MSc

S.Y.B.Sc

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/viewanalytics 5/16
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Course at which feedback is registering

121 responses

BCA

Solid state physics
MARATHI
Immunology
ANIMAL DIVERSITY Il
Commerce
Microprocessor-I
Nuclear physics

Bca

Academic Year

107 responses

® 2014-15
® 2015-16
@ 2016-17
® 2017-18
@ 2018-19
® 2019-20
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1. Syllabus is suitable to the course.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

2. Syllabus is need based.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

3. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers
and students.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/viewanalytics 7/16



2/22/2021 TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
40.5% @ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@

5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

6. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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7. The course/syllabus has made me interested in the subject area.

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
o

8. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and
perspective in the subject area.

121 responses

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
38.8% @ Disagree

@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
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9. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional
papers.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

————— ]
64.5% ‘-

10. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant,
updated and appropriate.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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11. Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/carrels, class rooms,
reading rooms and toilets are available in the Department.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

12. Staff canteen is available at the faculty level.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

N

13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper
coverage of all units in the syllabus.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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14. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new
topics in the syllabus.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

Y

15. I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching

such as seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’
participation.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/viewanalytics
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16. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing
and assessment of students.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

17. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and
research.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

18. The administration is teacher friendly

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

@
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19. The University provides adequate and smooth support for projects and
research facilities.

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
29.8% @ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

20. The University provides adequate funding and support to faculty

121 responses

members for upgrading their skills and qualifications.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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21. Provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and
fair.

121 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

Any suggestions (if any)

29 responses

NO

Still there is a scope for improvement.
Good

No suggestions

Teacher is want learning in all student very good.

NA
Course content is well organized but some part of contain not included.

None
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum

70 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Parent

70 responses

Patil Vilas Vinayak

Sadik Ali Mukddar Ali
Pandharinath Muralidhar Mahajan
Satish puna visave.

sanjay pitambar patil

Lotan Bhaulal Patil

WANKHEDE MANOJ EKNATH
Pawar Arun Madhav

Zawer Ghanshyam Madanlal
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Name of the Student/Ward

70 responses

Patil Tanuja Vilas

Patil Punam Lotan

Danesh Ali Sadik Ali

Patil Minal Suresh

Pushkar Dagadu Patil

Bharati

priyanka sanjay patil

WANKHEDE SHUBHAM MANOJ

Pawar Meghana Arun
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Class/Course

70 responses

Tybsc

FY BCA

T.Y.B.A. Hindi

S.Y.B.A. Hindi

bsc

S.Y.BSC

S.Y.B.A. Hindi Upanyas Vidha
fy bsc

FYBSc

Academic year

70 responses

® 2016-17
® 2017-18
@ 2018-19
@ 2019-20

‘N
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1. How do you rate the program that your ward is undergoing in terms of
the load of the courses in different semesters?

70 responses

@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@ 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

2. How do you rate the availability of the Text and reference books in the
Market?

69 responses

@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@ 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

e
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3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into
the semester?

70 responses

@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@ 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

4. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of the student that includes Gender, cast,
community creed etc. in teaching and evaluation?

70 responses

@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@ 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rokBEYoftuE8K7bhdtKEQIAIRXAqccBUBOGJEdYhyig/viewanalytics 5/9
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5. How do you rate ambiance of the university for effective delivery of the
academic programs?

70 responses

@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@ 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

6. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest
technologies or future technologies?

70 responses

@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@ 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

>
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7. How do you rate the programs based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

68 responses

@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

® 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

8. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the university/College?

69 responses

@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
@ 3. Good

@ 4. Very Good
@ 5. Excellent

9. How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has achieved from the
courses.

69 responses

® 1. Poor

@ 2. Average
@ 3. Good

® 4. Very Good
@ Excellent
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10. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the

College and University?

70 responses

Any other comments and/or questions?

12 responses

no

NICE

my father is my life

Very well

It is good college and very sefty
My Parents are a farmer

Quality of the teaching in college.
GOOD

TEACHERS IS GOOD
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@® 1. Poor

® 2. Average
3. Good

@ 4. Very Good

@ 5. Excellent
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